- WINE LIST -

CHAMPAGNE

Moét et Chandon Brut
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Taittinger Brut Reserve

SPARKLING AND CAP CLASSIQUE
Stellenrust Sparkling

Glass -15%

Goregous

Villiera Pearls of Nectar Sparkling
Pongracz

Boschendal Brut R90 R76.50
Boschendal Brut Rose R90 R76.50

Graham Beck
Cinzano Prosecco

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection
Diemersdal

CCJ House: Stellenrust R56 R47.60
Alvi's Drift

Sophie Te Blanche
Springfield Life From Stone
Black Oyster Catcher

Klein Constantia

CHARDONNAY

De Wetshof Limestone Hill

Paul Cluver Village

Backsberg Smuggled Vines

Rickety Bridge R85 R72.25
CCJ House: Tokara R88 R74.80
Meerlust

CHENIN BLANC

CCJ House:

Mulderbosch Steen Op Hout R71  R60.35
Mullineux Kloof Street

Beaumont

Ken Forrester Old Vine Reserve

Kleine Zalze Barrel Fermented

Flagstone Noon Gun

WHITE BLENDS
Darling Cellars Chenin/Sauvignon
Groote Post Old Man's Blend
Buitenverwachting Buiten Blanc
CCJ House:

Spier Creative Block

ROSE

Boschendal Blanc De Noir R53  R45.05
Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage Rose

Warwick First Lady

La Motte Rose

LIGHT STYLE REDS

Paul Cluver Village

Fryer’s Cove Grenache Cinsault
Haute Cabriere Pinoit Noir Reserve

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Franschhoek Cellar R66 R56.10
Ernie Els Big Easy

Warwick First Lady

Zevenwacht

Boschendal Stellenbosch

Meerlust

R100 R85.00

R108 R91.80

R104 R88.40

BEVERAGE MENU

Bottle -15%

R1375 R1168.75
R1565 R1330.25
R1630 R1385.00

R250
R400
R405
R410
R430
R430
R435
R470

R215
R215
R215
R235
R265
R340
R340
R410

R250
R270
R300
R322
R335
R565

R270
R275
R330
R355
R385
R385

R130
R230
R210

R395

R200
R210
R255
R270

R310
R340
R515

R250
R255
R275
R385
R&670
R725

R212.50
R340.00
R344.25
R348.50
R365.50
R365.50
R369.75
R399.50

R182.75
R182.75
R182.75
R199.75
R225.25
R289.00
R289.00
R348.50

R212.50
R229.50
R255.00
R273.70
R284.75
R480.25

R229.50
R233.75
R280.50
R301.75
R327.25
R327.25

R110.50
R195.50
R178.50

R335.75

R170.00
R178.50
R216.75
R229.50

R263.50
R289.00
R437.75

R212.50
R216.75
R233.75
R327.25
R569.50
R616.25

Pay with your Pre-funded Account and benefit from a
15% discount on food and beverage items

MERLOT Glass -15% Bottle -15%
Alvi's Drift Signature R205 R174.25
Leopards Leap R210 R178.50
Diemersdal R92 R78.20 R350 R297.50
Boschendal 1685 R380 R323.00
PINOTAGE
Beyerskloof R71  R60.35 R245 R208.25
CCJ House: Painted Wolf Den R70 R59.50 R265 R225.25
Kanonkop Kadette R320 R272.00
SHIRAZ
Darling Cellars Black Granite R212 R180.20
Saronsberg Provenance R300 R255.00
CCJ House: Diemersdal R92 R78.20 R350 R297.50
Boschendal 1685 R380 R323.00
RED BLENDS
Kleine Zalze Cellar Collection R210 R178.50
CCJ House: La Motte Millenum R68 R57.80 R260 R221.00
Kanonkop Kadette R310 R263.50
Rupert and Rothschild R490 R416.50
Backsberg John Martin Bordeaux Blend R490 R416.50
Optima R545 R463.25
- CCJ COCKTAILS -
Strawberry Daquiri R65 R55.25
White rum, lime juice, strawberry syrup, strawberries
Margarita R65 R55.25
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, salted rim
Classic Mojito R70 R59.50

White rum, lime juice, mint leaves, sugar, soda water
Choice of Mint, Strawberry or Peach flavour

Martini R65 R55.25
Gin or vodka, dry vermouth, olive or lemon twist

Negroni R70 R59.50
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, orange peel

Aperol Spritz R100 R85.00
Prosecco, soda, Aperol, orange slice

Bloody Mary R80 R68.00

Vodka, tomato juice, spices, Worcestershire sauce,
hot sauce, garnished with celery and lime

Tequila Sunrise R80 R68.00
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine, garnished with orange slice
Old Fashioned R75 R63.75

Bourbon or rye whiskey, sugar, bitters, orange zest
CCJ Blue Ice Tea R105 R89.25
Vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, blue caracao, sprite, lemon juice

Virgin Tequila Sunrise R44  R37.40
Orange juice, grenadine, garnished with orange slice

Virgin Strawberry Daquiri R44  R37.40
Strawberry syrup, lime juice, simple syrup, strawberries

Virgin Mojito R44  R37.40

Lime juice, mint leaves, simple syrup, soda water

- COLD DRINKS -

Still or Sparkling Water R20 R17.00
Dry Lemon, Lemonade, Soda Water,

Ginger Ale, Tonic Water R25 R21.25
Fitch & Leedes (Regular/Sugar Free) R25 R21.25
Coke (Regular/Light/Zero), Creme Soda,

Sprite (Regular/Zero), Stoney or Fanta R28 R23.80
Energade and Powerade R36 R30.60
Bos Ice Tea R38 R32.30
Appletiser and Grapetiser R40 R34.00
Tomato Cocktail R45 R38.25
Redbull R48 R40.80



- BEERS AND CIDERS -

ON TAP 340ml -15%

Castle Draught R34 R28.90
Black Label R36 R30.60
Castle Lite R36 R30.60
Jack Black R37 R31.45
Heineken R39 R33.15
Windhoek Draught R41  R34.85
Stella Artois Draught R41 R34.00

BOTTLE

Castle Free

Black Label, Castle Lager, Hansa Pilsner, Amstel Lager
Castle Lite, Flying Fish, Becks Non-Alcoholic

Tipo Tinto R&R and Coco Loco
Stella Artois
Windhoek Draught and Larger

Heineken, Heineken 00 and Heineken Silver

Corona and Corona Cero
Guiness Draught
Hunters Dry and Hunters Gold

Savanna Dry, Light or Non-Alcoholic

Brooks

- WHISKEY -

Black Douglas

Ballantines

Bains

Southern Comfort

Monkey Shoulder

Bells

Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal 18 Year
Famous Grouse
Gentleman Jack
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenfiddich 15 Year
Glenfiddich 18 Year
Glenfiddich 21 Year
Glenlivet 12 Year

Glenlivet 15 Year

Glenlivet 18 Year
Glenmorangie Nectar
Glenmorangie Lasanata
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
J&B

Jack Daniels Black Label
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jamesons Irish

Jamesons Triple Triple
Jamesons 12 Year
Jamesons 18 Year
Jamesons Select Reserve
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker 18 Years
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Macallan

Macallan 12 Year

Macallan 15 Year

Macallan 18 Year

Talisker 10 Year

Oban 14 Year

Pay with your Pre-funded Account and

500ml -15%

R45
R51
R51
Ré4
R57
R56
R56

Ea
R35
R38

R38
R40
R42
R40
R50
R57
R40
R43
R44

Tot
R17
R25
R27
R21
R40
R26
R47
R95
R24
R30
R58
R95
R140
R280
R58
R95
R148
R115
R75
R88
R24
R30
R58
R43
R45
R45
R140
R59
R24
R44
R53
R82
R95
R118
R245
R85
R100
R180
R320
R68
R125

R38.25
R43.35
R43.35
R54.40
R48.45
R47.60
R47.60

-15%
R29.75
R32.30

R32.30
R34.00
R35.70
R34.00
R42.50
R48.45
R34.00
R36.55
R37.40

-15%
R14.45
R21.25
R22.95
R17.85
R34.00
R22.10
R39.95
R80.75
R20.40
R25.50
R49.30
R80.75
R119.00
R238.00
R49.30
R80.75
R125.80
R97.75
R63.75
R74.40
R20.40
R25.50
R49.30
R36.55
R38.25
R38.25
R119.00
R50.15
R20.40
R37.40
R45.05
R69.70
R80.75
R100.30
R208.25
R72.25
R85.00
R153.00
R272.00
R57.80
R106.25

benefit from a 15% discount on food
and beverage items.

- BRANDY AND COGNAC -
COGNAC Tot  -15%
Courvoisier VS R44  R37.40
Bisquit VSOP R58 R49.30
Meukow VSOP R68 R57.80
Hennessy VS R70 R59.50
Hennessy VSOP R77 R65.45
Remy Martin VSOP R80 Ré8.00
Meukow X0 R250 R212.50
BRANDY
Klipdrift R20 R17.00
Richelieu R20 R17.00
Klipdrift Premium R23 R19.55
KWV 10 Year R30 R25.50

- WHITE SPIRITS -
CANE Tot  -15%
Cape to Rio R21 R17.85
VODKA
Smirnoff R20 R17.00
Tito's R30 R25.50
Absolut R34 R28.90
GIN
Gordon's R20 R17.00
Tanqueray R29 R24.65
Bombay Sapphire R34 R28.90
Inverroche Classic R43 R36.55
Inverroche Verdant R43 R36.55
Inverroche Amber R43  R36.55
Bloom London Dry R45 R38.25
Six Dogs R44  R37.40
Hendrick's R50 R42.50
- RUM AND PORT -

RUM Tot  -15%
Malibu R21 R17.85
Bacardi R23 R19.55
Captain Morgan R23 R19.55
Red Heart R23 R19.55
Spiced Gold R23 R19.55
The Kraken R40 R34.00
PORT AND SHERRY
Old Brown Sherry R17  R14.45
Sandeman Medium Sherry R20 R17.00
Allesverloren R29 R24.65

- LIQUEUR, VERMOUTH AND

TEQUILA -

LIQUEUR Tot  -15%
Amarula R20 R17.00
Apple Sour R20 R17.00
Peppermint R20 R17.00
Frangelico R27 R22.95
Tia Maria R27 R22.95
Kahlua R27 R22.95
Caramel Vodka R32 R27.20
Jagermeister/Jagermeister Orange R34 R28.90
Grappa R42 R35.70
VERMOUTH
Martini Bianco/Rosso R25 R21.25
Cinzano Rosso R25 R21.25
Cinzano Bianco R25 R21.25
Campari R50 R52.40
TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Gold R32 R27.20
El Jimador Gold/Silver R32 R27.20
Don Julio R82 R69.70



